Quality made by
Endress+Hauser
ISO 9001
Technical Information
TI 221C/07/en/09.02
51502641
Phosphate Analyzer
StamoLys CA 70 PH

1 Quality certificate
9 Special version acc. to customers specification
CA 70 PH- complete order code
StamoLys CA 70 PH
10 Endress+Hauser
Accessories
Installation accessories ❑ Wall mounting set for version without reagent cooling device; order no. 51503061
❑ Wall mounting set for version with reagent cooling device; order no. 51503063
Reagents and
standard solutions
❑ Reagent set activ, per 1 l reagent PH1+PH2 (blue); order no. CAY240-V10AAE
❑ Reagent set inactiv, per 1 l reagent PH1+PH2 (blue); order no. CAY240-V10AAH
❑ Cleaning agent R; order no. CAY241-V10AAE
❑ Reagent activ PH1, 1 l (yellow); order no. CAY243-V10AAE
❑ Reagent inactiv PH1, 1 l (yellow); order no. CAY243-V10AAH
❑ Standard solution 1.0 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C01AAE
❑ Standard solution 1.5 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C03AAE
❑ Standard solution 2.0 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C02AAE
❑ Standard solution 5 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C05AAE
❑ Standard solution 10 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C10AAE
❑ Standard solution 15 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C15AAE
❑ Standard solution 20 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C20AAE
❑ Standard solution 25 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C25AAE
❑ Standard solution 30 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C30AAE
❑ Standard solution 40 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C40AAE
❑ Standard solution 50 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C50AAE
Documentation
❑ Technical Information StamoClean CAT 430, TI 338C/07 (order no. 51508729)
❑ Technical Information StamoClean CAT 411, TI 349C/07 (order no. 51508785)
❑ Technical Information StamoClean CAT 220, TI 317C/07 (order no. 51509817)